
2023-24 Miami East Boys Basketball 
3925 N. St. Rt. 589 
Casstown, OH  45312 

 

 

 Varsity     
No. Height Grade Name 

1 6’1 9 Ty Rohrer 
3 5’10 12 Camren Monnin 
4 5’10 10 Keidin Pratt 
5 5’9 10 Brody Antonides 

10 5’11 11 Kaden Francis 
12 6’3 11 Kamden Wolfe 
14 6’2 11 Adam Lawson 
15 6’3 12 Connor Apple 

23 6’2 12 Devon Abshire 
30 6’1 12 Jacob Roeth 
44 6’3 11 Owen Haak 

    
 
 

   

Junior Varsity    
No. Height Grade Name 

1 
15 
21 
23 
24 
32 
40 

 
 
 
 

5’9 
5’11 
6’ 
6’ 
5’9 
6’2 
6’4 

 
 

10 
10 
11 
11 
10 
9 
9 
 

Brycen Musser 
Owen Heilman 

William Gillespie 
Connor Maxson 

Chase Posey 
Luke Fulton 

Kaden Bodey 
 

Freshman    
No. Height Grade Name 

2 
3 

12 
13 
20 
30 
34 
42 

 
 

5’6 
5’6 
5’10 
6’ 
5’6 
5’9 
6’2 
6’2 

 
 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
 
 

Collier Elifritz 
Jude Latimer 

Ryan Neff 
Carter Jackson 
Zander Frasher 

Brady Kadel 
Kyle Wright 

Gradyn Spitler 
 
 

    
    
    

 



2023-24 Miami East Boys Basketball 
3925 N. St. Rt. 589 
Casstown, OH  45312 

 

 

Varsity Coach:   Justin Roeth 
Varsity Assistant Coach: Kevin Gump 
Junior Varsity Coach:       Matt Rutledge 
Freshman Coach:            Preston Elifritz 
Assistant Coach:                        Dave Mason 
Statistician:                                 Jessie Roeth 
Trainer:   Christin Eckert 
Scorebook:                                 Eric Wright 
Manager:                                    Layton Hughes 
Ball Boys:                                    2 Boys/Game 

Principal:  Todd Gentis 
Superintendent: Mr. Hughes 
Athletic Director: Scott Donaldson 
Colors:   Royal/White 
Mascot:  Vikings 
 

 
 
 

Cheerleaders 
Varsity Coach:    Tiffany Sampson 
Assistant Coach:    Jennie Hewitt 

 
 
 
Varsity 
Cora Kinard 
Lydia Walker 
Macy Curtis 
Allie Suber 
Katelyn Hall 
Karli Walker 
Karley Prosser 
Izzy Eichhorn 
Adde Bowman 
Alexa Deaton 

 
 
 
Junior Varsity 
Makenna Doty 
Addi Hall 
Maggie Kowalak 
Presley Cutlip 
Kaylin Flora 
Dani Watson 

 


